
(8) 1/2" X 5/8" SLOTS
ON A 19 1/2"Ø B.C.
EQUALLY SPACED

1

∅16
∅2012

4

5

4

5

∅3" THROUGH HOLE

(8) 1/4"-20
INSERTS

(4) 1/4-20 INSERTS

45°

WWW.AKINDUSTRIES.COM

Ø1/8" X 3/16"
BLIND PILOT

TH
IS D

R
A

W
IN

G
 IS TH

E SO
LE PR

O
PER

TY O
F A

K
 IN

D
U

STR
IES IN

C
.

SF 18" / 2 X 1.5 BOLT DNAKP80309 02/03/17000
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ITEM# P/N DESCRIPTION QTY.

A AKR100165  COVER, 18" W/ ACCESS OPENING 1
B AKR100170  COVER, CLEAR ACCESS PLATE 1
C AKR100175  COVER, GASKET NEOPRENE .125 X 20.5 1
D AKR100180  COVER, GASKET NEOPRENE .125 X 17.5 1
E AKP09949  GASKET PACK, 18" SF CVR 2 X 1.5 BOLT DN 1
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